
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2016-09-24/5

U17M-46 

Tatami: 5, Competitors: 14 
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HYPTA Dawid

FERRO VALERIO
POL/AKS 

ITA/Judo Florida 
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KOSTERKIEWICZ Jakub

RIZOVS Andrejs
POL/K.S. MaKo Judo 

LAT/Adazi BJSS 

9

14

15

16

- {] 

- [] 

- [] 

- [] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

- [] 

- [] 

3

SUBSTELNY Jakub

MANSFIELD Jamie
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

GBR/Osaka 
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MALINOWSKI Wiktor
POL/UKS Olimpia-Judo 
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WYSOCKI Łukasz

DEMETS Robbe
POL/UKS 54 

BEL/JC Koksijde 
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BALÁK Jakub

SURMA Adam
CZE/JUDO SKKP Brno 

POL/MKS Zryw 
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KUBICKI Jakub

RIPPING Hugo
POL/UKS Olimp 

NED/SJO 
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DOLGILEVICS Andis
LAT/JC KYODAI 
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